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**Associate Broker

POPULAR FLETCHER'S
CREEK AREA -
CLOSE TO NEW GO STATION
AT MISSISSAUGA RD.

& * 3 Bdrm, 3 Bthrm & Prof fin Rec room
B * On quiet crescent backs onto private acreage
B ¥+ Lrg fenced lot + Deck — No Homes Behind
% * Bright upgraded & immaculate semi-detached

| 3 yrs new on private limited access Crescent
B ° Large Master bdrm, w/i Closet & 4 pc Ensuite
"~ «+Close to 3 Schools,Parks,Shopping, Transit GO

DO YOU LIVE IN

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
OR STEWART’S MILL?

WE HAVE BUYERS!!

CALL US IF YOU ARE
THINKING OF LISTING
YOUR HOME.

CHARMING UPGRADED HOME
ON HUGE LOT! $239.900

FOR LEASE - Milton Prime Industrial/Warehouse + Office * 8,692 sf Industrial + 1,908 sf Office  $5.50 sf plus TMI and utilities
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® ' Direct (905) 873'0440
RWPX S=SSRIN e 1 (800) 263-3434

www.lynnandjohn.ca
E-mail: lynn@lynnandjohn.ca
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$éaé 900

319 900

| That's right' This Geﬂrgetnwn home has it allf Huge, prwate lot
' backs onto a terraced ravine for the feeling of country in the city!
. Recently finished rec room, basement has kitchen, two bedrooms
and a bathroom. Main floor has living room, dining room,
kitchen, 3 bedrooms and an updated bathroom. Hardwood floors
in the living room and dining room and marble in the
entranceway and bathroom. Don’t wait! Call Jessie Jacobs* at
905-877-5165 to make your appointment today. 05-381-30

“SELLER IS MOTIVATED”
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Main floor fami']y room with walkout to fabulous sunroom.

Oak kitchen, jacuzzi tub 3 pc. in finished basement,
1044+ 05-462-30

e

Completely updated in a great lacatmn of

Georgetown. Gorgeous finished basement.
10+++. $299,900. 05-460-30

“A STEAL AT $199.900”
This is a beautiful model and the largest -“The Briar”. Lovely ceramic tiles,
hard-wood in LR with FP. upgraded kit with ceramic backsplash, jacuzzi in
1 ensuite, fin. w/o basement. Jessie Jacobs* | 05-541-30

. Upgraded Barzuttl kitchen includes mc!n&c shelf

» Garage extended extra 5

under cabinet valance lighting, crown moldings,
microwave shelf, lazy susan, pots/pans drawer, |
2 exquisite glass cabinets, upgraded ceiling
fixture, pantry, fridge gable, brealsfast har

* 3rd bedroom extended extra 5’

e Walk up staircase from basement to garage

» Spectacular rear yard with huge deck, party-sized gazebo,
custom garden shed, beautiful gardens (hot tub negotlable)

¢ Front verandah extended

¢ Central air, hook up for gas B'-B-Q

* Concrete curbs

» Lovely master ensuite, 4 pc. main bath, large powder room

* Spectacular lower level finished with “Leathertown Lumber” barnboard,
wet bar, floor to ceiling hand picked stone (from Coldwater) fireplace

» Not enough room for the amazing features this home has to offer
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